
THE S 317.64 FT OF LOT 7 HILLTOP

626-414, 628-290, DC 1451-1025, 

MARTIN JOSEPH W
187 SW TITANIUM CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03041-028

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
06

16416.010 1.00/

07/22/2024 KS 2.01 23,115 0 0 23,115

STANDARD
3

37,829
10,500
23,115
71,444
21,241
50,203

HX HB WR 29,380
20,823
71,444

0

71,444

1464/1557 3/31/2022 LE U I 14 100
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7920 M H 100 12/21/1993

HX Base Yr

185 SW TITANIUM CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,412 78.2100 46.93 66,265 1974 1974 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 25,230

USP 72 35 25 469

UST 96 45 43 807

1,512 1,412 26,506

BAS= W2 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W54 S24 E26 USP= S6 E12 N6 W12$
E30 N24$.
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2
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24

26

30

24
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12

8

12
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12

6

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,500

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,615

2 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 11,500
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HX Base Yr

185 SW TITANIUM CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 640 73.7100 44.23 28,307 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 576

BAS 576 100 576 10,190

FSP 160 40 64 1,132

736 640 11,323

BAS= W48 S12 E28 FSP=  S10 E16 N10 W16$ E20 N12$.
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